
RAJAB 1447 / SHABAN 1447
فجر شروق ر هْ ‎ظُ ر صْ ‎عَ رِب غْ ‎مَ اء شَ عِ

FAJR SUNRISE DHUR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA

            Iqama ➔ 6:00 AM 1:15 PM 3:00 PM l+ 5 min 7:30 PM

January 1 Thurs Rajab 12 5:45 AM 6:59 AM 11:58 AM 2:38 PM 4:56 PM 6:10 PM

January 2 Fri 13 5:45 AM 6:59 AM 11:59 AM 2:39 PM 4:57 PM 6:11 PM

January 3 Sat 14 5:45 AM 6:59 AM 11:59 AM 2:39 PM 4:57 PM 6:11 PM

January 4 Sun 15 5:45 AM 6:59 AM 12:00 PM 2:40 PM 4:58 PM 6:12 PM

January 5 Mon 16 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:00 PM 2:41 PM 4:59 PM 6:13 PM

January 6 Tue 17 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:01 PM 2:42 PM 5:00 PM 6:14 PM

January 7 Wed 18 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:01 PM 2:43 PM 5:01 PM 6:14 PM

January 8 Thurs 19 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:01 PM 2:43 PM 5:02 PM 6:15 PM

January 9 Fri 20 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:02 PM 2:44 PM 5:02 PM 6:16 PM

January 10 Sat 21 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:02 PM 2:45 PM 5:03 PM 6:17 PM

January 11 Sun 22 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:03 PM 2:46 PM 5:04 PM 6:18 PM

January 12 Mon 23 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:03 PM 2:47 PM 5:05 PM 6:18 PM

January 13 Tue 24 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:03 PM 2:48 PM 5:06 PM 6:19 PM

January 14 Wed 25 5:46 AM 6:59 AM 12:04 PM 2:49 PM 5:07 PM 6:20 PM

January 15 Thurs 26 5:46 AM 6:58 AM 12:04 PM 2:49 PM 5:08 PM 6:21 PM

January 16 Fri 27 5:45 AM 6:58 AM 12:04 PM 2:50 PM 5:09 PM 6:22 PM

January 17 Sat 28 5:45 AM 6:58 AM 12:05 PM 2:51 PM 5:10 PM 6:22 PM

January 18 Sun 29 5:45 AM 6:57 AM 12:05 PM 2:52 PM 5:11 PM 6:23 PM

January 19 Mon 30 5:45 AM 6:57 AM 12:05 PM 2:53 PM 5:12 PM 6:24 PM

January 20 Tue 1  Shabanst 5:44 AM 6:57 AM 12:06 PM 2:54 PM 5:13 PM 6:25 PM

January 21 Wed 2 5:44 AM 6:56 AM 12:06 PM 2:55 PM 5:14 PM 6:26 PM

January 22 Thurs 3 5:44 AM 6:56 AM 12:06 PM 2:55 PM 5:15 PM 6:27 PM

January 23 Fri 4 5:44 AM 6:55 AM 12:06 PM 2:56 PM 5:16 PM 6:28 PM

January 24 Sat 5 5:43 AM 6:55 AM 12:07 PM 2:57 PM 5:17 PM 6:28 PM

January 25 Sun 6 5:43 AM 6:54 AM 12:07 PM 2:58 PM 5:18 PM 6:29 PM

January 26 Mon 7 5:42 AM 6:54 AM 12:07 PM 2:59 PM 5:19 PM 6:30 PM

January 27 Tue 8 5:42 AM 6:53 AM 12:07 PM 3:00 PM 5:20 PM 6:31 PM

January 28 Wed 9 5:41 AM 6:53 AM 12:07 PM 3:01 PM 5:21 PM 6:32 PM

January 29 Thurs 10 5:41 AM 6:52 AM 12:08 PM 3:01 PM 5:22 PM 6:33 PM

January 30 Fri 11 5:40 AM 6:51 AM 12:08 PM 3:02 PM 5:23 PM 6:34 PM

January 31 Sat 12 5:40 AM 6:51 AM 12:08 PM 3:03 PM 5:24 PM 6:35 PM

https://themasjidapp.net/download

REMINDERS
ATHAN & IQAMA

JANUARY 2026
ISLAMIC CENTER OF HAWTHORNE

12209 Hawthorne Way, Hawthorne, CA 90250

PROGRAM

youtube.com/c/MasjidHawthorne

NEVER MISS A

(310) 973-8000 info@ichla.org facebook.com/ichla @ichawthorne youtube.com/c/MasjidHawthorne📞

GENEROUSLY
DONATE 

https://ichla.org/

https://www.themasjidapp.net/prestonmosque/donations
https://www.themasjidapp.net/prestonmosque/donations


JANUARY 2026 PROGRAMS
ISLAMIC CENTER OF HAWTHORNE

JUM’A KHUTBAH’S
12:00 PM & 1:10 PM

KHATEEB: JANUARY
2

KHATEEB: JANUARY
9

KHATEEB: JANUARY
16

KHATEEB: JANUARY
23

FRIDAY NIGHT
PROGRAM

AFTER ISHA

LED BY:  JANUARY
2

JANUARY
9

JANUARY
16

LED BY:  

LED BY:  

LED BY:  JANUARY
23

SPECIAL EVENTS

TBD

TBD

 

TBD

KHATEEB: JANUARY
30

LED BY:  JANUARY
30

LED BY ABDULLAH JAMMAL AFTER ISHA PRAYER 
MENS HALAQA (STORIES OF THE PROPHETS)EVERY

WEDNESDAY

WEEKLY PROGRAMS

LED BY SHEIKH HAMDY EVERY TUESDAY BETWEEN 6:30 - 7:30 PM
TAFSEER TUESDAYS EVERY

TUESDAY

LED BY SHEIKH HAMDY EVERY THURSDAY @ 12 PM
WOMENS ONLY CLASS (ARABIC)EVERY

THURSDAY

LED BY SHEIKH HAMDY EVERY SATURDAY @ 11:30 AM
YOUTH FIQH CLASSEVERY

SATURDAY


